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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Multichannel XM mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AfterLife.lha
FaceMC. lha

Kolor
Instance.lha
LifeUTWater.lha
MagicMatrix3.lha
MissionGoa.lha
raze_paranoid.lha

mods/xm
mods/xm

mods/xm
mods/xm
mods/xm
mods/xm
mods/xm

Size Age Description

448K
294K

712K
531K
403K
349K
596K

4
4

G I N NN

XM Goa & Trance by Raze / Nah-Kolor
Break’n’Bass (XM Version) by Raze / Nah-

A old XM module composed by Estrayk.
Experimental XM by Raze / Nah-Kolor
#29 Magic Matrix 3 by Christian Sroka
XM Goa by Raze / Nah-Kolor
Experimental XM mod by Raze/Nah-Kolor
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